
料 金 表
Price List

宴会会場費 Banquet Hall Fees　

ガーデンルーム
Garden Room

フォーラム①～⑧
Forum1～ 8

食事会場 Dining Room

基本
(2時間以内)

Basic
( up to 2 hours )

(単位：円 Yen)

(単位：円 Yen)

会議室 Meeting Room
会場名

 Banquet Room

面積
Area

天井
Height 基本

(2時間)
Basic

( 2 hours )

追加
(1時間ごと)
Additional
( per hour )

1日
(12時間)

1 day
( 12 hours )

￥32,300

￥27,700

￥13,850

2.6

2.2

2.2

42

33.8

16.9

139

112

56

m2 m坪

￥64,600

￥55,400

￥27,700

￥32,300

￥27,700

￥13,850

￥323,000

￥277,000

￥138,500

全体

1/2

Full size

1/2 size

※表記料金には税金が含まれております。
※All prices are inclusive of applicable tax.

※表記料金には税金・サービス料が含まれております。
※All prices are inclusive of applicable tax and service charge.

宴会基本営業時間

早 朝・深 夜 時 間

早 朝・深 夜 料 金

搬 入 出 料 金

事務局 / 控室利用

設営 / リハーサル

9:00～21:00に適用

早朝6:00～9:00　深夜21:00～24:00

基本1時間料金の50％増し

基本1時間料金の50％増し

1時間あたり基本料金の半額
(12時間使用の場合、1日料金の半額)

お申込み時間の1時間前より可能です。
2時間以上を要する場合は、
会議基本料金を申し受けます。

Normal banquet hours

Early morning, late night hours

Early morning, late night fee

Delivery and removal fees

Office / Dressing room

Set up / Rehearsal

9:00～21:00

Morning 6:00～9:00   Night 21:00～24:00

Basic one hour fee plus 50%

Basic one hour fee plus 50%

1/2 of basic fee per hour
(If used for 12 hours, fee is 1/2 of one day fee)

Can be started one hour before reserved time.
If more than 2 hours are necessary,
the basic meeting fee will be charged.

その他のご案内 Other Banquet Items

CDラジカセ
ホワイトボード
フリップチャート
ワイヤレスマイク
スクリーン
DVDプレイヤー 
カラオケ
液晶プロジェクター

CD Player
White Borad
Flip Chart
Wireless Microphone
Screen
DVD Player
Karaoke Machine
Data Projector

¥1,100
¥3,300
¥3,300
¥3,300
¥5,500

¥13,200
¥16,500
¥27,500

～

～
～
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〒286-0133　千葉県成田市吉倉241-1
241-1 Yoshikura,Narita-city,Chiba 286-0133 Japan

Tel : 0476-23-5522 Fax : 0476-23-5533
E-mail:info@garden-narita.com 

インターナショナルガーデンホテル成田
INTERNATIONAL GARDEN HOTEL NARITA


